MIC-3036
2U high 4-slot CompactPCITM enclosure
Preface and Table of Contents
Part No. 2002303600 1st Edition
Printed in Taiwan June 2001
Copyright Notice
This document is copyrighted, 2001. All rights are reserved. The
original manufacturer reserves the right to make improvements to the

1.4 Dimensions
Figure 1-1: MIC-3036 dimensions
1.5 Ordering Information
• MIC-3036-S: 2U-high CompactPCITM enclosure with 4- slot back-
plane, cooling fans, power supply, and holding bracket of HDD. slim-
type FDD and slim-type CD-ROM Devices.
• MIC-3036-A: 2U-high CompactPCITM enclosure with 4- slot back-
plane, cooling fans, power supply.
• MIC-3377/M:  Single-slot 6U CompactPCITM Pentium® III processor
board with VGA and dual LANs
• MIC-3357: Single-slot 6U CompactPCITM Pentium® MMX processor
board with VGA and three LANs (Available in August 2001)
6 MIC-3036  User's Manual
Chapter 2  Installation         7
2
Installation
C